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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/14/24 at
2:57:26 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Recall Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

47,455  Last reported odometer reading

2021 JEEP GRAND
CHEROKEE L ALTITUDE
VIN: 1C4RJJAG6M8208476
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
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36 Verified Reviews
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Prestige Luxury Motors
400 Ryan Ln
Kalispell, MT 59901

661-373-7017

Prestige Luxury Motors

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/ya6AOm3od0Z6c3cUlVEZVo6H9Y0iSFDOmXvbOFlgGKZctMuUx0chOBAnBgoYRGnwq0BOUsm4pb-vgVo0uPSgK7V1g5gmO6B4wj7sCTqdXr6LofBjjPBfC9DAmWNHkix5O473jzCQPjhJQtI7oNZWM0oScAfrL2SDFsVUIcXCCU9Z1jBgvyCfpsr5pz9aLsME4whQCpX4cI-eflMZew7cXBtOwiQWqGpZ8ZW1kbSqyAFixnEESrlHNBkMVxIEOnsmPySnJ5pQDCxuScNtMUauwzAUXMW-km8blFH6V-alN-eH4rVK0p4iARzlTLWbQWENSSjlWrL0KM-o-S8Hq23qi2pIWVMTItjF7Gp8_aNZebZkEr30XzxM73psPxm7poFQqG9EsL8N.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Lease
Vehicle

19,549 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/09/2021 11 Four Stars Dodge
Chrysler Jeep RAM
Henrietta, TX
940-538-5675

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 19,549/yr

Last reported odometer reading 47,455
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/NwixVjSwhLG3jfQ95HAw9Qc4FjMW86xiRAq45jxRIERgJ4IuyEHFRhnr3WTQu8U9SKvsKOlqLk7YVHpZPwNIGOGUbYeCCAlPpDXsS_Yp7iozkbCdjx064Nt-TnVZ_pPKNHCUkJNK5r3LAqW0QNmrbNcepvQNJLfbwDK91ZzEjMMHjVWC2KHJr-umfMXoeWIqKrbtwk-3vlCoOIHa173g25XzofGiqFtPdXCvhSpUIV5EIHOtlMomjvdy5PDSXO_wJed-5YIV-TaNUj-GuyHMAys4T28ojsWqGPoZ_DYJACD8ZXF2h3qwoVGb3nWTmSfRGAO9lHd43ns2AQCEkGjKRIIT0eOUDNRzS_UncWGQpPE5UBZ5Yz12p6vp6m5Xoh52CxzQ91L0G8u7vPU.cfx


fourstarsautoranch.com
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56 Verified Reviews
17 Customer Favorites

11/10/2021 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/29/2021 225 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mansfield, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/04/2023 35,099 Texas
Inspection Station
Mansfield, TX

Passed emissions inspection

11/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aledo, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/29/2024 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #24V-132
Recall #10B 2021-2023 WL FRONT
UPPER CONTROL ARM TO STEERING
K
Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter
for this Recall or call 1- 800-853-1403 if
you have any questions or need
additional information on this recall.

Learn more about this recall

05/03/2024 47,455

4.1 / 5.0
36 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

-
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-
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-

-

Description: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall to replace the UCA pinch bolts.
A loss of clamp load may result in the UCA separating from the knuckle and the wheel falling
outboard, which can cause a vehicle crash without prior warning.
Remedy: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall to replace the UCA pinch bolts.
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Prestige Luxury Motors
Kalispell, MT
661-373-7017
prestigeluxurymotorsllc.com

https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html


05/14/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/14/24 2:57:26 PM (CDT)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2021 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE L ALTITUDE (1C4RJJAG6M8208476).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle
manufacturer.

2021 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE L ALTITUDE

VIN: 1C4RJJAG6M8208476

Estimated start date of warranty: 11/29/2021

Last CARFAX reading reported on 05/03/2024: 47,455 miles

Today's Date: 05/14/2024

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired
Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 31 months or 12,545 miles
Emissions 24 months or 24,000 miles Coverage Expired
Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 31 months or unlimited mileage
Transferable No data reported to CARFAX
Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles 31 months or 12,545 miles
Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX
Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

Corrosion Perforation - All Panels coverage: 3/Unlimited. Courtesy
Transportation coverage: 5/60,000. Federal Emission Performance
coverage: 8/80,000. Federal Emission Long Term Defect coverage:
5/50,000. California Emission Defect coverage: 3/50,000. California
Emission Long Term Defect coverage: 7/70,000. Complimentary Factory
Scheduled Maint. coverage: 3/36,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the JEEP website.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/14/24 2:57:26 PM (CDT)
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© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/14/24 2:57:26 PM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
05/14/2024 - 05/14/2025

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2021 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE L ALTITUDE

VIN:
1C4RJJAG6M8208476

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions



